	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	Новембарски рок
2. 11. 2020.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	ВУКСАНОВИЋ РАДОЈКОВИЋ ИВАНА
	IV-212/17-пв
	23
	19,15
	21
	17,50
	/
	-
	-
	/

	2
	НИКОДИЈЕВИЋ СНЕЖАНА
	IV-213/17-пв
	21
	17,48
	21
	17,50
	24
	20,04
	55
	6

	3
	Павловић Урош
	2019/0420
	24
	20,04
	23
	19,15
	0
	-
	-
	5



